Woodway Engineering Ltd., Lower Road, Barnacle, Coventry, CV7 9LD
Phone: 02476 841750         Fax: 02476 621796          e-mail: woodway@btconnect.com          www.woodwayengineering.co.uk
SIRENS & SPEAKERS  PAGE 3     13/04/2009—3:02 PM
WOODWAY®
Woodway Engineering Limited
ALPHA12X.
Remote mounted amplifier with HANDS-FREE operation, multiple warning tones
and horn ring over-ride capability. ALPHA Sirens allow easy set-up and configura-
tion to meet local requirement.
 12
VDC
24
VDC
100
WATTS
AIR HORN
HANDS
FREE
CUSTOMER
PROGRAM
PIERCER
2 TONE
YELP
WAIL
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
FEATURES:
■ Perfect for overt and covert  applications.
■ Five siren tones available. Use up to four
tones: Wail, Yelp, Piercer or Hi/Low and Air
Horn.
■ Hands Free operation allows the driver to
turn the siren ON, activate the YELP, WAIL or
TWO TONE/PIERCER tones and turn the si-
ren OFF from the vehicles road horn button.
Hands free control allows the driver to control
the siren system without taking his eyes off
the road and hands off the steering wheel.
■ Conveniently accessible dip switches on
remote amplifier allows instant configuration
of popular operating features.
■ Output open/short circuit protection.
■ ALPHA12X is offered with optional switch
panels and will also operate from customer
supplied switching controls. Ideal for use with
the OPTI-LINK switch panel.
 NPIA
AES Spec 5
Issue 10
Fully
Compliant
60mm
150mm
180mm
100mm
Choice of two optional remote control heads for the Alpha
siren.
The standard head (RH1002) allows manual selection or ‘hands
free’ control of the siren.
The LFB head (RH1003) requires a separate on/off switch and
features manual selection of tones and a tone change button.
Hands free operation, 2 or 3 tones using horn or auxiliary con-
trol.
Part Numbers:
ALPHA12X - 12V remote amplifier.
ALPHA24X - 24V remote amplifier